
Indirizzi personali di posta elettronica

Alleaume Eric Perth (AU) ealleaum@onaustralia.com.au

Allen James Chicago (US) allenomi@aol.com

Archiati Paolo Frascati (IT) arpa@microelettra.it

Avery Richard Montréal (CA) ricavery@odyssee.net

Bate C. Stuart Natal (SA) scbate@aol.com

Beaudette Richard Whitehorse (CA) rabeaudette@yt.sympatico.ca

Beaudoin Henri Ottawa (CA) hbeaud@mail.aei.ca

Beausoleil Charles Hamden (US) cbeausol@aol.com

Blazejak Janusz Ottawa (CA) polishchurch@cyberus.ca

Boudreault Jean-Eudes Quebec City (CA) jeaneude@mediom.qc.ca

Boyer André Edmonton (CA) admin@omigrandin.ab.ca

Brobst Jim Alton (US) jpbomi@aol.com

Brown Warren San Antonio (US) wab3@igc.apc.org

Brûlé Normand Moosonee (CA) npb@netcom.ca

Cain Joseph C. Lukulu (ZM) jccain@zamnet.zm

Campbell Con Auckland (NZ) ominz@iconz.co.nz

Carignan Ron Belleville (US) rcaromi@aol.com

Castrilli Pasquale Marino (IT) p.castrilli@agora.stm.it

Cazabon Gilles Timmins (CA) gcazabon@ntl.sympatico.ca

Ciardi Fabio Marino (IT) ciardif@sinergia.it

Colombo Gianni Roma (IT) colombogianni@flashnet.it

Concardi Mauro Seoul (K) mauro@uriel.net

Conway Terry Edmonton (CA) tconway@istar.ca

Coonen Tim Dawson City (CA) tcoonen@dawson.net

Cooper Austin Camberwell AU) acooper@tpgi.com.au



Cote Richard Ottawa (CA) rcote@spu.stpaul.uottawa.ca

Cyr Guy Québec (CA) gcyr@webnet.qc.ca

Dammer Donald St. Louis (US) donnyjoe96@aol.com

De Cock Paul Cedara (SA) stjoseph@outs.unp.ac.za

Deely Jack Tokio (US) j-deely@hoffman.cc.sophia.ac.jp

Dessureault Marc Jonquière (CA) marc.dessureault@cjonquiere.qc.ca

Devlin Jose Chincha Alta (PE) joedomi1@mail.cosapidata.com.pe

Di Lizia Angiolino Frascati (IT) diliza@mbox.microelettra.it

Dionne Christian Ottawa (CA) christid@magma.ca

Domingo Jonathan Manila (PH) jon@cyber-live.manila.com

Douglas Bob Edmonton (CA) omivan@web.net

Dowling Jerome Lac la Biche (CA) jdowling@cadivision.com

D'Orto Salvo Marino (IT) sdorto@sinergia.it

Driggins Ed Centreville (US) broed@icss.net

Dumais Marcel Ottawa (CA) mdumais@spu.stpaul.uottawa.ca

Durette Roberto Oruro (BO) radiopio@nogal.oru.entelnet.bo

Emaer Paul Le Blanc Mesuil (FR) paul.emaer@wanadoo.fr

Finn Seamus Washington (US) sfinn@igc.apc.org

Flores Arthur San Antonio (US) artomi@aol.com

Franko Jack Port Isabel (US) jjfomi@juno.com

Gagné Jacques Ottawa (CA) jgagne@spu.stpaul.uottawa.ca

Gagnon Daniel Mexico City (MX) dgagnon@mpsnet.com.mx

Galloway Peter Soweto (SA) galloway@pixie.co.za

Gioppato Alphonse (ZM) oblates@zamnet.zm

Gioppato Peter Roma (IT) - General House giop@networld.it

Giorgianni Maurizio Seoul (K) margi@uriel.net



Goulet Jean-Guy Ottawa (CA) goulet@spu.stpaul.uottawa.ca

Grasso Raffaele S. Maria a Vico (IT) r.grasso@agora.stm.it

Grégoire Nestor (CA) gregomimary@sasknet.sk.ca

Groleau Alfred Edmonton (CA) fgroleau@omigrandin.ab.ca

Guimond Gilles Ville de Vanier (CA) gguimond@mediom.qc.ca

Guimond Robert Montréal (CA) guimond@accent.net

Hannon Kenneth San Antonio (US) kehn@aol.com

Haslam Richard Oakland (US) omioak@aol.com

Hay Mark Cedara (SA) mhomi@futurenet.co.za

Henkel Willi Roma (IT) henkel@mvpuu.puu.urbe.it

Hoemeke Paul Belleville (US) tcmb58a@prodigy.com

Hubenig Alfred Edmonton (CA) alhubenig@connect.ab.ca

Hussey Mike St. Petersburg (US) mpadre@hargray.com

Isabelle Jean-Paul Saint-Boniface (CA) jp@pangea.ca

Jacques Roland Rome (IT) rjacques@networld.it

Johnson Jef Ketchikan, AK (US) ioki@alaska.net

Joyce Donald San Antonio (US) joycedonald@igc.apc.org

Jolicoeur Luis Cochabamba (BO) omicbba@albatros.cnb.net

Jordan Jim New Westminster (CA) jim_jordan@bc.sympatico.ca

King Eugène Ottawa (CA) eking@spu.stpaul.uottawa.ca

LaBoucane Garry Edmonton (CA) 102740.3154@compuserve.com

Laguidao Wency Itami (JP) wencylag@ta2.so-net.or.jp

Lajo Saturnino San Antonio (US) lajosatur@aol.com

Lapointe Eugène Ottawa (CA) elapoint@spu.stpaul.uottawa.ca

Lau Jack Lowell (US) stfranc2@netrunner.net

LeBlanc Daniel Lima (PE) dlkomi@telematic.edu.pe



LeBlanc Gilles Earlton (CA) egide@nt.net

Lesage Maurice Montréal (CA) maurlesa@microtec.net

Levangie Colin Ottawa (CA) clevangie@spu.stpaul.uottawa.ca

Levasseur Dominique Québec (CA) dlevasseur@videotron.ca

Limulunga (ZM) limuomi@zamnet.zm

Louwagie Vincente San Rafaél (MX) 110123.2275@compuserve.com

Lozano Charles Sarita (US) clomi@aol.com

Mac Anally Patrick Banyumas (ID) romopat@pwt.ub.net.id

Malenge Jean-Baptiste Louvain (BE) jb.malenge@student.isp.ucl.ac.be

Mammana Pippo S. Gregorio (UY) pippoomi@adinet.com.uy

Marek Ray John New Orleans (US) rjm61@aol.com

Marion André Lyon (FR) amarion426@aol.com

Martinez Ramon Ottawa (CA) ramonmp@spu.stpaul.uottawa.ca

McCann Jack Ottawa (CA) jmccann@istar.ca

McCann Jack (office) Ottawa (CA) jmccann@spu.stpaul.uottawa.ca

McCarthy Michael Westport (CA) mgmccart@rideau.net

McNamara Terry Prince Rupert (CA) xwiselan@citytel.net

Mercado Eliseo (Jun) Cotabato City (PH) erm@ndu.fapenet.org

Meyer Tom Alton (US) tmeyer@piasanet.com

Michel Robert Ottawa (CA) rmichel@magma.ca

Money Joseph Pietermaritzburg (SA) ominatal@futurenet.co.za

Moore Dave (Mr.) St. Louis (US) vidwithval@aol.com

Moosbrugger Robert St. Paul (US) 102575.1571@compuserve.com

Moroney Patrick Camberwell (AU) pmoroney@mail.onaustralia.com.au

Morrisey Francis Ottawa (CA) morrisey@istar.ca

Moss Allan Durban (SA) mantec02@lafrica.com



Murray Ed (Mr.) St. Louis (US) 102430.2761@compuserve.com

Novotny Gerry Kochi (JP) nvt56n@inforyoma.or.jp

Oswald Randall Buffalo (US) protomartyr@hotmail.com

Paradis Edmond Saint-Norbert (CA eparadis@mb.sympatico.ca

Paradis François Fort Alexandre (CA) fparadis@cancom.net

Parretta Nicola Messina (IT) nclparre@tin.it

Patry Gilbert Montréal (CA) gpatry@ireseau.com

Patry Gilles Ottawa (CA) patrygs@magma.ca

Pauwels Gilberto Oruro (BO) cepa@cepa.uto.edu.bo

Peelman Achiel Ottawa (CA) apeelman@spu.stpaul.uottawa.ca

Perrin David Ottawa (CA) dperrin@spu.stpaul.uottawa.ca

Petrone Antonio Napoli (IT) antomi@mbox.vol.it

Piché Camille Edmonton (CA) admin@omigrandin.ab.ca

Pinet Bernard Winnipeg (CA) rbpinet@gov.mb.ca

Pino Kateri Saskatoon (CA) kateri@prairie.town.asquit.sk.ca

Potvin Marc - 1 Ottawa (CA) marcp@magma.ca

Potvin Marc - 2 Ottawa (CA) mapotvin@intranet.ca

Power David Washington (US) power@cua.edu

Proctor Brandan Bedfordview (SA) bprocomi@icon.co.za

Pulchny Chris Toronto (CA) chrisomi@sk.sympatico.ca

Reyes Dorot Loei (TH) dbreyes@loxinfo.co.th

Renaud Daniel Ottawa (CA) danielvi@magma.ca

Richard Jean-Louis Montréal (CA) jlrich@netcom.ca

Roberge Martin Ottawa (CA) mroberge@spu.stpaul.uottawa.ca

Robichaud James Lowell (US) ndljim@aol.com

Rochon Jean Ottawa (CA) jrochon@uottawa.ca



Ronchi Sante Frascati (IT) s.ronchi@agora.stm.it

Roy Joseph Aloysius Ottawa (CA) jroy@agt.net

Rollheiser Otto Merritt (CA) otrollhe@mail.awinc.com

Rolheiser Ron Saskatoon (CA) rolly@prairie.town.asquith.sk.ca

Rovers Martin Ottawa (CA) mrovers@spu.stpaul.uottawa.ca

Ruhmann Tom International Falls (US) brotom@northernnet.com

Rushton Chris Arnprior (CA) crushton@istar.ca

Schlitt Dale Ottawa (CA) dschlitt@spu.stpaul.uottawa.ca

Skhakhane Jerome Cedara (SA) jzsomi@futurenet.co.za

Shunmugam Reginald Pietermaritzburg (SA) rdsomi@futurenet.co.za

Singer Tom St. Paul (US) tomsinger@aol.com

Sondgeroth Louis St. Paul (US) icebox@northernnet.com

Staak John (ZM) jstaak@zamnet.zm

Stoll Peter Jakarta (ID) kristant@cbn.net.id

Sullivan John Lethbridge (CA) apca@upanet.uleth.ca

Taylor James Belleville (US) jetomi@aol.com

Temme Roger Marrero (US) rtomi@juno.com

Tremblay Pierre-Olivier Ottawa (CA) potremblay@intranet.ca

Ullrich David Oakland (US) frdavidomi@aol.com

Ulrich Albert Beauval (CA) dppu@aol.com

Vella Maurizio Pescara (IT) fvell@tin.it

Ventriglia Nicola Taranto (IT) santamaria@www.planio.it

Vincelette André Ottawa (CA) andreomi@telusplanet.net

Walker Henry (ZM) frhenry@zamnet.zm

Wallace Brian Kalabo (ZM) bwallace@zamnet.zm

Weber Gerry San Antonio (US) gmaw@concentric.net



Whitley Rufus J. San Antonio (US) rufus@igc.apc.org

Woestman William Ottawa (CA) woestman@spu.stpaul.uottawa.ca

Wolak Richard Lusaka (ZM) richard@zamnet.zm

Wotherspoon John Hong Kong jdwomi@netvigator.com

Young Chen Yin Luc Hong Kong lucyoung@netvigator.com


